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Brand new grade-A industrial/logistics opportunity
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Panattoni Park Central M1 230 is located at Junction 28 of the M1, a key logistics hub 
in the East Midlands. The unit offers direct access to both the M1 and A38, making it 
ideal for distribution and transport operations.

Positioned between Birmingham and Manchester, the site provides excellent connectivity 
across the Midlands. The A38 links to Birmingham via Derby, while the M1 offers fast access 
to Sheffield and Nottingham.

The 231,191 sq ft unit includes a 15m clear internal height, two-storey offices, and a 50m 
yard. With a BREEAM ‘Very Good’ and EPC ‘A’ rating, the building is complete and ready  
for immediate occupation. 

Accommodation
Warehouse 215,352 sq ft 20,007 sq m
Two storey offices  10,272 sq ft 954 sq m
Two storey hub office  5,228 sq ft 486 sq m
Gatehouse 339 sq ft 31 sq m
TOTAL 231,191 sq ft 21,478 sq m
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Skills and 
affordable bills 
Ashfield and Mansfield has a working age 
population of 146,800 and nearly  
3 million people live within 45 minutes. 
Wages within Mansfield are highly 
competitive at only 86% of the national 
average. Industries concentrated within a 30 
minute drive time of J28 are principally linked 
to coal, textiles and engineering, providing a 
deep pool of skilled and non skilled labour.

+29% East Midlands 
logistics take-up in 2024 over  
the long term average
Source: Savills

Gross weekly full time pay by place of work. Source: NOMIS 2024

East Midlands    £664.90
Mansfield    £626.60

GB    £729.60

 miles time

East Midlands Airport 24 31 mins

Birmingham Airport 59 1h 3 mins

Manchester Airport 55 1h 27 mins
Luton Airport 109 1h 55 mins

Heathrow Airport 139 2h 32 mins

miles time

Immingham Port 80 1h 32 mins

Port of Liverpool 97 2h 15 mins

Port of Bristol 150 2h 30 mins

Port of Felixstowe 186 3h 19 mins

 miles time

Nottingham 16 19 mins

Derby 19 22 mins

Sheffield 31 35 mins

Leeds 60 1h 5 mins

Birmingham 62 1h 8 mins

Coventry 62 1h 8 mins

Manchester 70 1h 37 mins
M1/M25 Junction 118 2h 9 mins
Newcastle 148 2h 33 mins

HGV drive times

Reach further 
faster

21,000  
transportation and storage workers in 
Nottinghamshire (6.6% vs. 5.0% GB)
Source: NOMIS June 2025

71% of the UK population can 
be reached within 4.5 hours
Source: www.drivetimemaps.co.uk



Misrepresentation Act: Particulars contained in this brochure have been produced in good faith, are set out as a general guide and do not constitute the whole or part of any contract. 
All liability in negligence or otherwise, arising from use of these particulars are hereby excluded.
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John Proctor
07887 787 880
johnp@fhp.co.uk

Tim Gilbertson
07887 787 893 
tim@fhp.co.uk

Peter Monks
07766 504 989 
peter.monks@cbre.com 

Mike Baugh
07785 284 994 
mike.baugh@cbre.com

Tom Kimbell
07920 005 471 
tom@apexllp.com 

James Harrison
07775 905 415 
james@apexllp.com panattoni.co.uk/centralm1

PANATTONI PARK J28 CENTRAL M1 
Linnitt Way, South Normanton DE55 2EF
what3words ///crew.spindles.renting

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M2

M4

M4

M4

M62

M25

M25

M40

M25

M11

M26
M20

M20

M18

M62

M60

M54
M42

M69

M62 M60

M66M61

M58

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6 Toll

A1(M)

A1(M)

A1(M)

A38

A38

A6

A580

A580

A534

A525

A449

A545

A41

A49

A51

A42

A50

NOTTINGHAM

ASHBOURNE

LEICESTER

HINCKLEY

BEDWORTH

COVENTRY

BIRMINGHAM

MATLOCK MANSFIELD

LOUGHBOROUGH

CASTLEFORD

GARFORTH SELBY
LEEDS

MANCHESTER

SANDBACH

STOKE

NEWPORT

WALSALL

LICHFIELD

WOLVERHAMPTON

A419 A361

A420

A361 A407

A33

A413

A406

A229A228

B174

A13

A2

A127

A130

A40

A308

A5 A509

A602

A414

A14

A10

A428

A43

A45

A508

A508

A322

FARINGDON

WANTAGE

HENLEY-ON-THAMES

HIGH WYCOMBE

WELLINGBOROUGH

HERTFORD

HEMEL HEMPSTED

WATFORD

HACKNEY

ST ALBANS

BRACKNELL

MAIDSTONE

WOKINGHAM

CIRENCESTER

WHITCHURCH

BOLTON

CHORLEY

A1

GUILDFORDGUILDFORD

BASINGSTOKEBASINGSTOKE
FARNBOROUGHFARNBOROUGH

WOKINGWOKING

NEWBURYNEWBURY

ANDOVERANDOVER

OXFORDOXFORD

AYLESBURYAYLESBURY

SWINDON

READING

HAYES

WEMBLEY

CENTRAL
LONDON

DERBY

East Midlands
Airport

CHESTERFIELD

A38

M18

A1(M)

A1

SHEFFIELD

ROTHERHAM

DONCASTER

WORKSOP

BARNSLEY

A1

M1

M1

M1

M1

Immingham

Liverpool

Felixstowe

Harwich

Thamesport

Dover

SouthamptonSouthampton

BristolBristol

0.16 million
people within 15 mins

1.26 million
people within 30 mins

2.91 million
people within 45 mins

Source: www.drivetimemaps.co.uk

Drive to work

69,687    
addresses within 15 mins
Source: www.drivetimemaps.co.uk

A38
M1

M1

A38

SOUTH
NORMANTON

EAST 
MIDLANDS 
DESIGNER 

OUTLET

NORTH EAST

THE SOUTH

DERBY / BIRMINGHAM

MANSFIELD

SOUTH NORMANTON 
INDUSTRIAL  ESTATE

SOUTH FULWOOD 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

CASTLEWOOD
BUSINESS PARK

J28

PANATTONI PARK
J28 CENTRAL M1

New amenities

CENTRAL M1
230


